

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 5267/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11-03-2013 in CRLRP No. 1043/2011 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)

T. GUNASHEKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMPUAGE INFOCOM LTD

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashwani Kumar Dubey, AOR  
Mr. Prashant Umrao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. V. George, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by the counsel  
for the respondent.

List the matter after four weeks.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)  
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)  
BRANCH OFFICER